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1. 9T TS Y T TE Tgell aX & S 3179 58 HI&TOT T 3cc & W & | Please O

confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

527 responses
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2. Age

533 responses
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20 year
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3. @letol T AT College Name

539 responses

Govt Rajmohni Devi girs pg college Ambikapur
Rajmohni devi girls college ambikapur

Govt. Rajmohini devi girl's college ambikapur
Rajmohini devi girls pg college ambikapur
Govt RMD girls pg college Ambikapur
Rajmohini devi college

Govt r.m.d.glrs p.g college ambikapur

Govt Rajmohini devi Girls PG College

Rajmohni devi girls college

4. TIIT Gender

542 responses

® A =fger
@® B. I3Y

.C.é’mﬁtﬂ
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5. 373 319 it AT f33ft WameT X @ £2 What degree program are you
pursuing now?

536 responses

@ A TTaw .

@ B. TAdHIcR
O C.uH. el

@ D. siFeT Fr3urfey
@ E. 3T

6. 319 TTATeT F Tha AW 877 7 37¢TTT X 3¢ & ? What subject area are you

currently pursuing?

536 responses

©® A Ferr
.B.a a|\J'Z|
O C.aa=
@ D. 9T
@ E. 3=

Instructions to fill the questionnaire TATTT I & TG

Criterion Il - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation #ATIE3 || - TAET0T-HRE=T 3R
HedThed

N
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1. & H TRl ITETshA T hax fhIT 1T AT? How much of the syllabus was
covered in the class?

521 responses

® 4-85-100%
@ 3-70-84%
@ 2-55-69%
@ 1-30-54%
@ 0-30% &A=

2. F18Tept oF a3 o fIT fohaeiy 3= =IRY 1?7 How well did the teachers

prepare for the classes?

536 responses

Q@4+ QAREH

@ 3- TAvNSTH

O 2-TE

@ -l &

@ 0- fSegpa TET Teriar
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3. IA1eTe TohdaiT 37T dig TaIE &dal H T&TH U? How well were the teachers
able to communicate?

533 responses

@ 4- AT TTET

© 3- FT-FT T

O 2- 99 FdIvSleis

@ 1- 3 dR W IgHTE
@ 0- 5§ TS §AR

4. fRre7o1 & gfay fAreTes & e fSeahior & gafcdd 9 & afoid frar st asarg | The

teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

530 responses

® 43T
Qs-ag?rm
@ 2- 3o

@ - IrURoT
@ 0-sFR
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5. TRT8Tehl a1 3T eh Hedlehel TishdT & fAsTeTdT| Fairness of the internal

evaluation process by the teachers.

524 responses

@ 4- gHar fosger

@ 3- 3THAR T} foAsaey
© 2- Faf-paft e
@ 1- 3HAR W 3
@ 0- 3

6. T TG 14T F 3Tk TGNl o a1 H 39 AT T 315? Was your

performance in assignments discussed with you?

527 responses

@ 4-WIR

@ 3- IFAR W
O 2- we-Fafr
[ ) 1- §gd 1A

@ O- Fsir o7gt
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7. T FEATA ST o folv Seat1y, 17 [afed7, $hres fafse wrsgarga
afsha 30 oraT & | The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students

519 responses

@ 4TI
@ 3-3TAAR W)
© 2- Fer-FeT

) ® - aga A
> — | @ 0- i

8. 319k GEUT # TATOT 3R HelTg &o ol UTshaT 3TUeh! HeATATcHS, ATHTSIH
3iReTEsITcHS A | The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

527 responses

@ 4-IiTea §
@ 3- 55 3T
O 2-FLTH
@ 1- AR
@ 0- FaFe
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9. TEAT W@eT 3R TgeT F FS AT YeTT HLT ¢ | The institution provides

multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

528 responses

@ 4- 0 e TEAT
@ 3- TEAd

© 2-deey

@ - 3EEAT

@ 0- T g 376

10. T84T 3T9ehT 3MY<hr 3TATaTd GaTAT3T, UTaashA TRUTHAT 3R HIHA & TR #
Hid YA & | Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomes.

528 responses

@ 4-WIR

@ 3- IFAR W
O 2- we-Falr
[ ) 1- §gd 1A

@ O- Fsir o7gt
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11. 31T9hT 3% JTTehT Y ITT H1 & AL Teh ITARTeh HeTdcll HILATS P & |

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

522 responses

@ 4- WX
@ 3-3TAAGR W

© 2- Fer-FeT
) QT
—— | @ 0- AV FE AT AG &

12. R¥&Teh 3eTgRUlt 3R 3TNl & ATETH & GRS &l Tqse A 8| The

teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

523 responses

@ 4-WIR

@ 3- IFAR W
O 2- we-Fafr
[ ) 1- §gd 1A

@ O- Fsir o7gt
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13. fR18TeR 3T TR T IgdTe ad g 3R HTIhT TET TAR TG el oh o0
icaTied 3 & | The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges.

525 responses

Q@4 qaEH

@ 3-zufRa

O 2-NRNF T
@ 1- AT

@ 0- T H 3FAT

14. TRI&Te 3TIT HASNRAT T TgaTetal 7 HaTH gl & 3N 366 g et 3 3Taehr
Heg d & | Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

526 responses

@ 4-WIR

@ 3- IFAR W
O 2- we-Falr
[ ) 1- §gd 1A
@ O- Fsir o7gt
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15. FEYT RIGTOT 31T Ffohar Y JoTacar A G, ST 1 fHaRTed, Faet 3k
fAER # HeTaet el T JATH &l & |

522 responses

@ 4- 0 e TEAT
@ 3-TwgAd

© 2-deEg

@ - 3EEAT

@ 0- T e 3r\edAd

16. FEUT/feTeh BT Higd TRt &1 waier #a 8, S sregsrarcass iR,
HEHTINEGA & 37o737dl T TeTel o fIT Tl IR FHEIT FATTA & k| The
institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

519 responses

@ 4- FATEE T
@ 3-HAETH

O 2-FTFA
() 1-§ga

@ 0- o g1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SJU4-ocmTOEkcQBa3G_UBiaxtQ_4dRF6mdWg4Nh2Qkg/viewanalytics 12/15



29/07/2021 Student Satisfaction Survey 2016-17

17. T18Teh 3TIhT TSR ITTATATIIT 7 HI9T ot o ToIT WicaTied e & |

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

522 responses

@ 4- 0 e TEAT
@ 3-TwgAd

O 2-deEy

@ 1- 3/ \EAd

@ 0- T g 3 EEAdT

18. HEYT/FA8THR GaRT AT [Eehed, SideT shierel 3 AR &THAT 1 fawfaa
e 3 ST R Y E3TeR ST 7 e 35 T R e 3 v aterer|
Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

520 responses

©® 4- FHT S d&
@ 3-HAETH
.2-@&’&1

/ i
sz @ 0- fIerpe sTet
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19. fRre7oT 7 fohder ufarera fveTer MSHET 3YHIUT S TTHTaT Totere,
AcIAITST 3fe Fr 3qTTFA R |

516 responses
@ 4-90% ¥ FW
@® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
14.9% @ 1-30-49%
‘ @ 0-29% §FHHA

20. 3Tk HEATT H fRIGTOT-31TTA GfehaT BT FHaT I[UTdee 9§ e &1 The

overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

522 responses

@ 4- 0 g TEAT
® 3-T@EAd
@ 2-dcry
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21. T TIETOT-3TRTH 377379 A GUR & AT et 3rdeiiehet/GeATa TSTTTTH FEATH
# | (03 fdg H) Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching — learning experience in your institution. (03 points)

257 responses

Anubhav karke sikhane par bal deta hai
Pustakon ka bojh nahin Dena chahie unhen Swatantra purvak sikhane Dena chahie

No

03
FHTHAT T 378 fhar ST
Sb thik h

T, ATch, Fglal

Akl
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